
Call To Order

Approval Of The Agenda

Minutes

Approval Of Minutes

05-04-16 EDC MINUTES.PDF

Unfinished And New Business

State Of The City

MEMO.PDF

Business Retention And Expansion Program

MEMO.PDF, ATTACHMENTS.PDF

Updates

Rice Creek Commons (TCAAP) Update

Commission Members

Council Liaison

Staff Comments

Adjourn

ADJOURN

A quorum of the City Council may be 
present at this meeting.

Chair:

Dan Erickson 

Commissioners:

Ed Von Holtum
Kyle Lassen 

Liz Johnson
David Radziej
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Council Liaison:

Brenda Holden

Economic Development 
Commission 
June 1, 2016 

8:00 am to 9:30 am 
City Hall

Address:

1245 W Highway 96 
Arden Hills MN 55112 

Phone:

651-792-7800 

Website: 
www.cityofardenhills.org 

City Vision

Arden Hills is a strong community that values its unique environmental setting, 
strong residential neighborhoods, vital business community, well-maintained 

infrastructure, fiscal soundness, and our long-standing tradition as a desirable 
City in which to live, work, and play. 

Agenda

CALL TO ORDER

1.

2.

3.

3.A.

Documents:

4.

4.A.

Documents:

4.B.

Documents:

5.

5.A.

5.B.

5.C.

5.D.

6.

http://www.cityofardenhills.org/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/2983?fileID=5113
http://www.cityofardenhills.org/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/2991?fileID=5145
http://www.cityofardenhills.org/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/2985?fileID=5121
http://www.cityofardenhills.org/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/2985?fileID=5122
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